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BEST ELECTRIC MONSTER TRUCK
Voice Your Choice Award

BEST ELECTRIC MONSTER TRUCK
Xtreme RC Cars X-Best Award

BEST ELECTRIC TRUCK
RC Car Action Magazine Readers’ Choice Award

The world's most advanced
 ELECTRIC racing monster truck

NiMH



No Painting or Trimming Required. Decal Indicates Vehicle Color and Frequency.No Painting or Trimming Required. Decal Indicates Vehicle Color.

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

L e n g t h . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 2 . 9 ”  ( 5 8 2 m m )
F r o n t  T r a c k . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 6 . 4 ”  ( 4 1 6 m m )
R e a r  T r a c k . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 6 . 5 ”  ( 4 1 9 m m )
H e i g h t  ( o v e r a l l ) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 . 3 ” ( 2 1 0 m m )
W h e e l b a s e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 4 ”  ( 3 5 8 m m )
W h e e l  D i a m e t e r . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 . 8 ” ( 9 7 m m )

M o t o r s . . . . . . . . . . . . T w i n  T i t a n  F a n  C o o l e d  5 5 0  M o t o r s
T r a n s m i s s i o n . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H e a v y - D u t y  S i n g l e - S p e e d
S p e e d  C o n t r o l . . . . . . . E V X - 2  E l e c t r o n i c  S p e e d  C o n t r o l
D i f f e r e n t i a l  T y p e . . . . H a r d e n e d  S t e e l  B e v e l ,  S e a l e d
C h a s s i s  T y p e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N y l o n - C o m p o s i t e
R a d i o  S y s t e m . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . T r a x x a s  T Q  ( 2 - C h a n n e l )

Model 5603
Traxxas      Plano, Texas      Made in Taiwan
Copyright © Traxxas 2011 All rights reserved.

WARNING: This product contains chemicals which are known to the State 
of California to cause cancer, birth defects, or other reproductive harm. ATTENTION : Ce produit contient des produits chimiques 

qui, selon l’État de Californie, peuvent causent le cancer, des 
anomalies congénitales ou autres effets nocifs sur la reproduction.

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene químicos que el estado 
de California reconoce que pueden causar cáncer, defectos de 
nacimiento u otros daños reproductivos.

WARNUNG: Dieses Produkt enthält Chemikalien, die in 
Kalifornien als krebserregend oder als Geburts- oder andere 
reproduktive Schäden verursachend eingestuft wurden.KD1446-R00    Rev. 120913

IMPORTANT: Help the environment by disposing of your 
product responsibly. The wheelie bin logo indicates the 
product and batteries must not be disposed of in domestic 
waste. Please use designated collection points or recycling 
facilities when disposing of the item or batteries.

IMPORTANT : Veuillez aider l’environnement en vous 
débarrassant de façon responsable de votre produit. Le logo 
sur la poubelle à roulettes indique que le produit et les piles 
ne doivent pas être jetés avec les déchets ménagers. Veuillez 
jeter le produit ou les piles aux points indiqués de collecte ou 
aux locaux de recyclage.

IMPORTANTE: Ayude al medioambiente desechando este 
producto de forma responsable. El logo del papel en el 
recipiente indica que el producto y las baterías no se pueden 
desechar entre los residuos domésticos. Utilice los puntos de 
recolección diseñados o las instalaciones de reciclaje cuando 
deseche el artículo o las baterías.

WICHTIG! Helfen Sie, die Umwelt zu schonen und entsorgen 
Sie Ihr Produkt verantwortungsvoll. Das durchgestrichene 
Mülltonnensymbol zeigt an, dass das Produkt und die 
Batterien nicht über den Hausmüll entsorgt werden dürfen. 
Entsorgen Sie das Produkt und/oder die Batterien über die 
dafür vorgesehenen Entsorgungs- oder Recyclingstellen.

IMPORTANT! THIS PRODUCT IS NOT 
DESIGNED FOR CHILDREN OR MINORS 
YOUNGER THAN 14 YEARS OLD. 
RESPONSIBLE ADULT SUPERVISION IS 
REQUIRED DURING OPERATION �AND 
MAINTENANCE.
This is a high-performance model which is NOT 
intended for �use on public roads or in congested 
areas where its operation �may conflict with or disrupt 
pedestrian or vehicular traffic. �Read all enclosed 
information before operating. Fully illustrated, step-
by-step instructions describe adjustment, operation, 
and required maintenance procedures. This model 
should not be operated in a crowd, indoors or without 
adequate space. The vehicle is fully assembled, 
ready to run, and requires the following items for 
operation: 4 AA alkaline batteries. These are available 
from your hobby dealer. In an effort to continually 
upgrade our products, Traxxas reserves the right to 
make improvements and modifications to this model, 
which may not be reflected in the photographs and 
specifications printed on this box. Battery and charger 
style subject to change and may vary from photos.

IMPORTANT: CE PRODUIT N’EST PAS 
CONÇU POUR LES ENFANTS OU LES 
MINEURS DE MOINS DE 14 ANNÉES. 
TOUT FONCTIONNEMENT ET ENTRETIEN 
DOIT ÊTRE SURVEILLÉ PAR UN ADULTE 
RESPONSABLE.
Ce modèle à haut rendement n’est pas destiné à être 
utilisé sur les routes publiques ou dans des zones 
agglomérées où son fonctionnement peut empêcher ou 
perturber le trafic des piétons ou des véhicules.  Lisez tous 
les renseignements ci-joints avant de mettre en marche 
votre produit. Les instructions entièrement illustrées 
et détaillées décrivent l’ajustement, le fonctionnement 
et les procédures d’entretien requises. Ce modèle ne 
doit pas être utilisé en cas d’agglomération, à l’intérieur 
ou en l’absence d’un espace adéquat. Le véhicule 
est entièrement assemblé, prêt à fonctionner et a 
besoin de 4 piles alcalines AA. Elles sont à vendre chez 
votre marchand d’agrément. Dans le but d’améliorer 
continuellement ses produits, Traxxas se réserve le 
droit d’apporter des améliorations et des modifications 
à ce modèle, qui peuvent ne pas se refléter dans les 
photographies et les spécifications techniques imprimées 
sur cette boîte. Le type de pile et de chargeur peut 
changer et ne pas correspondre aux photos.

IMPORTANTE! ESTE PRODUCTO NO ESTÁ 
DISEÑADO PARA NIÑOS O MENORES DE 
14 AÑOS. SE REQUIERE LA SUPERVISIÓN 
DE UN ADULTO RESPONSABLE DURANTE 
LA OPERACIÓN Y EL MANTENIMIENTO.
Este es un modelo de alto rendimiento que NO está 
destinado para el uso en carreteras públicas o en áreas 
congestionadas, en la cual su operación pueda entrar 
en conflicto con el tráfico vehicular, con los peatones 
o incluso molestarlos. Lea toda la información adjunta 
antes de operarlo. Las instrucciones paso a paso son 
ilustrativas y describen los procedimientos de ajuste, 
operación y mantenimiento necesario. Este modelo 
no debe operarse entre la multitud, en interiores o sin 
el espacio adecuado. El vehículo está completamente 
ensamblado, listo para correr y requiere de 4 baterías 
AA alcalinas para su operación. Estas se encuentran 
disponibles en los comercios para aficionados. En 
el esfuerzo por actualizar continuamente nuestros 
productos, Traxxas se reserva el derecho de realizar 
mejoras y modificaciones a este modelo, los cuales no 
pueden reflejarse en las fotografías y especificaciones 
impresas en esta caja. El estilo de la batería y el 
cargador están sujetos a cambio y pueden variar de las 
fotografías.

WICHTIG! DIESES PRODUKT IST NICHT 
FÜR KINDER ODER MINDERJÄHRIGE 
UNTER 14 JAHREN ENTWICKELT. 
ÜBERWACHUNG DURCH EINEN 
VERANTWORTLICHEN ERWACHSENEN 
IST WÄHREND BETRIEB UND WARTUNG 
ERFORDERLICH.
Dieses Modell ist ein Hochleistungsmodell, das 
NICHT für den Gebrauch auf öffentlichen Straßen 
oder in verkehrsreichen Gebieten vorgesehen ist, 
in denen der Betrieb des Modells im Konflikt mit 
Fußgängern oder anderen Verkehrsteilnehmern 
geraten oder diese stören könnte.  Lesen Sie alle 
beigefügten Informationen, bevor Sie das Modell in 
Betrieb nehmen. Die vollständig illustrierte Schritt-
für-Schritt-Anleitung erklärt Einstellung, Betrieb 
und erforderliche Wartungsarbeiten. Dieses Modell 
sollte nicht in Menschenmengen oder Innenräumen 
betrieben werden oder wenn nicht genügend Platz 
zur Verfügung steht. Das Fahrzeug ist komplett 
montiert und fahrbereit. Sie benötigen nur noch 4 AA 
Alkaline Batterien für den Betrieb. Diese können Sie 
bei Ihrem Händler erwerben. In unserem Bemühen, 
unsere Produkte kontinuierlich zu verbessern, behält 
sich Traxxas das Recht vor, Verbesserungen und 
Modifikationen an diesem Modell vorzunehmen, die 
in den Abbildungen und Spezifikationen auf dieser 
Verpackung eventuell nicht enthalten sind. Die Art der 
Batterien und des Ladegeräts kann jederzeit geändert 
werden und kann eventuell von den Fotos abweichen.



Waterproof Electronics 
   Composants électroniques imperméables
     Electrónica a prueba de agua 
         Wasserdichte Elektronik

NiMH



What’s in the Box: La boîte contient : Qué hay en la caja: Packungsinhalt:

Sold separately at your hobby dealer. (en vente chez votre marchand d’agrément.) (Se vende por separado en su distribuidor). (Separat oder bei Ihrem Händler zu erwerben.)
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Upgrade to the TQi Docking Base Compatible  
with iPhone and iPod touch (Sold Separately).

 Passez à la base d’arrimage TQi Compatible  
avec iPhone et iPod touch (vendu séparément) Modernícese a la Base de acoplamiento TQi Compatible  

con iPhone y iPod touch (Se vende por separado)

Upgrade auf die TQi Docking-Station Kompatibel  
mit iPhone und iPod touch (separat verkauft)

• E-Revo Ready-To-Drive® model with Traxxas 
Titan 550 motors

• EVX-2 Speed Control

• Two 7-cell Traxxas Power Cell batteries

• Charger

• Quick Start Guide

• TQi™ 2.4GHz radio system

• High quality maintenance tools

• Modèle E-Revo Ready-To-Drive® avec 
moteurs Traxxas Titan 550 

• Commande de vitesse électronique EVX-2

• Deux piles Traxxas Power Cell à 7 éléments 

• Chargeur

• Instructions de démarrage rapide 

• Système radio TQi™ de 2,4GHz 

• Outils d’entretien de grande qualité 

• Modelo E-Revo Ready-To-Drive® con 
motores Traxxas Titan 550

• Control de velocidad EVX-2

• Dos baterías de 7 celdas Traxxas 

• Cargador

• Instrucciones para el inicio rápido 

• Sistema de radio TQi™ de 2.4GHz

• Caja de herramientas de calidad

• E-Revo, Ready-To-Drive® (fahrbereites) 
Modell mit Traxxas Titan 550 Motoren

• EVX-2 Geschwindigkeitsregler

• Zwei 7-Zellen Traxxas Power Cell-Batterien

• Ladegerät

• Schnellstart-anleitung

• TQi™ 2,4 GHz Funksystem

• Werkzeug hoher Qualität für     
Wartungsarbeiten

This model is equipped with the TQi,™ the world’s most advanced Ready-To-Race® 

radio system. It is engineered to be precise, comfortable, powerful, and reliable. 

Long-range, high-output, 2.4GHz signal combines with proven Traxxas reliability 

for rock-solid performance. 

Traxxas Link™ simplifies organizing your collection of vehicles. No need to 

remember which model in memory needs to be selected. Simply choose a 

model and any previously bound transmitter, power them up, and start having 

fun! Patent Pending Traxxas Link recognizes the model automatically. Up to 30 

vehicles can be permanently stored.

Ce modèle est équipé de TQi, ™ le système radio Ready-to-Race® le plus avancé 

du monde. Il est précis, commode, puissant et fiable. Le signal de 2,4GHz longue 

portée, à haut niveau de sortie épouse la fiabilité démontrée de Traxxas, assurant 

un rendement impressionnant. 

Traxxas Link™ rend plus simple l’organisation de votre collection de véhicules. 

Plus besoin de se rappeler quel modèle enregistré dans la mémoire il faut choisir. 

Vous n’avez qu’à choisir un modèle et un transmetteur antérieurement monté, 

mettez-les en marche et amusez-vous ! Traxxas Link, au brevet déposé, identifie 

le modèle automatiquement. On peut enregistrer 30 véhicules dans la mémoire 

permanente.

El sistema de radio más avanzado del mundo Este modelo está equipado con el 

sistema de radio Ready-To-Race® más avanzado del mundo TQi,™ Está diseñado 

para ser preciso, cómodo, poderoso y confiable. La señal de largo alcance y alta 

calidad de 2.4FHz se combina con la fiabilidad comprobada de Traxxas para un 

rendimiento sólido. 

Traxxas Link™ simplifica la organización de su colección de vehículos. No 

es necesario recordar qué modelo es necesario seleccionar en la memoria. 

Simplemente elija un modelo y cualquier transmisor vinculado anteriormente, 

las enciende y ¡comienza la diversión! El Traxxas Link con patente en trámite 

reconoce el modelo de forma automática. Se pueden almacenar de forma 

permanente hasta 30 vehículos.

Dieses Modell ist mit TQi ,™ dem modernsten fahrbereiten (Ready-To-Race®) 

Funksystem der Welt ausgestattet. Es ist für Präzision, Komfort, Leistung und 

Zuverlässigkeit entwickelt. Große Reichweite, hohe Leistung, 2,4 GHz kombiniert 

mit bewährter Traxxas-Zuverlässigkeit für solide Performance. 

Traxxas Link™ vereinfacht die Organisation Ihre Fahrzeugsammlung. Sie müssen 

sich nicht merken, welches Modell im Speicher ausgewählt werden muss. Wählen 

Sie einfach ein Modell und einen beliebigen zuvor verbundenen Sender, schalten 

Sie sie ein und der Spaß kann beginnen! Der zum Patent angemeldete Traxxas 

Link erkennt das Modell automatisch. Bis zu 30 Fahrzeuge können permanent 

gespeichert werden.

Equipped with Two 7-Cell (8.4V) 3000mAh Traxxas 

Power Cell Packs with High-Current Connectors

Équipé de deux piles Traxxas Power cell à 7 éléments (8,4V) 

3000mAh avec connecteurs haut courant

Equipado con dos baterías de 7 celdas (8.4 V) 3000 mAh 

Traxxas  con conectores de alta tensión

Bestückt mit zwei 7-Zellen (8,4 V) 3.000 mAh Traxxas Power 

Cell Batterien mit Hochstromanschlüssen

• Traxxas Link™ Model Memory for up to 
30 models

• 5-Channel Receiver with 3 Telemetry 
ports

• Two-button programming interface

• Steering/throttle Sensitivity

• Steering/braking Percentage

• Servo reversing

• Endpoint adjustment

• Built in failsafe

• Internal antenna

• Direct sequence spread spectrum 
technology (DSSS)

• Uses only 4 AA batteries

• Mémoire Traxxas Link™ pour 30 modèles

• Récepteur à 5 canaux avec 3 ports de 
télémétrie 

• Interface de programmation à deux boutons

• Sensibilité direction/accélération

• Pourcentage direction/frein

• Marche-arrière servo

• Ajustement de la limite

• Dispositif de sécurité intégré

• Antenne interne

• Technologie de spectre étalé

 en séquence directe (DSSS)

• Utilise 4 piles AA 

• Memoria modelo Traxxas Link™ para hasta 
30 modelos

• 5 receptores de canal con 3 puertos de 
telemetría

• Interfaz de programación de dos botones

• Sensibilidad al acelerador/dirección

• Porcentaje de dirección/freno

• Reversa del servo

• Ajuste de extremos

• Mecanismo de seguridad incorporado

• Antena interna

• Tecnología de Espectro propagado  
  de secuencia directa (DSSS)

• Utiliza solo 4 baterías AA 

• Traxxas Link™ Modellspeicher für bis zu 30 
Modelle 

• 5-Kanal-Empfänger mit drei Telemetrie-Ports

• Programmierinterface mit Zwei-Tasten 
Bedienung 

• Empfindlichkeit für Lenken/Bremsen

• Prozentualer Anteil Lenken/Bremsen

• Servo-Umkehrung

• Endpunkteinstellung

• Eingebaute Ausfallsicherung

• Interne Antenne

• Direkt-Sequenz-Spread

  Spektrum-Technologie (DSSS)

• Nur 4 AA Batterien

Previous experience with radio 

controlled models is recommended. 

Model requires a moderate level 

of setup, maintenance, or support 

equipment.

Il est recommandé d’avoir une 

expérience antérieure avec des 

modèles radiocommandés. Le modèle 

a besoin d’opérations d’installation, 

d’entretien, ou d’équipement de 

soutien d’un niveau moyen.

Se recomienda tener experiencia 

anterior con modelos a control 

remoto. El modelo requiere un 

nivel moderado de configuración, 

mantenimiento o equipo  

de soporte.

Erfahrung mit funk-

ferngesteuerten Modellen wird 

empfohlen Das Modell erfordert 

moderaten Einstellungs-, 

Wartungs- oder Supportaufwand.
  

The minimum clear space is equal to  
one-quarter the height of the badge.  
Do not place photos, typography, or other 
graphic elements inside the minimum clear 
space. The minimum size is 10 mm for use 
in printed materials and 40 pixels for use 
onscreen. Use the badge at a larger size 
whenever possible, selecting a size that is 
clearly legible.

App Marketing and Identity
 Guidelines for Developers

App Marketing and Identity  
Guidelines for Developers
March 2011

Overview
iOS Developer Program members must follow these guidelines when promoting 
an a∑liation with the App Store on websites, advertising, and other marketing 
communications.

Requirements for using the badge and the iPad, iPhone, and iPod touch images
The Available on the App Store badge and the iPad, iPhone, and iPod touch images 
shown in these guidelines are for use only by iOS Developer Program members  
who have agreed to the App Marketing Artwork License Agreement. The license 
agreement is available to download from the Marketing Resources page of the  
App Store Resource Center. Apple reserves the right to withdraw permission to use 
the App Store badge or Apple product images anytime their use is inconsistent with 
these guidelines or is otherwise deemed inappropriate by Apple.

Available on the App Store Badge
The Available on the App Store badge has unique letterforms and proportions. Only 
the badge shown here is approved by Apple. Always use the badge artwork provided 
by Apple in accordance with these guidelines. Do not alter the artwork in any way. 
Never use graphics or images from Apple’s website or the App Store. 

The badge can be used only on communications promoting an application o∂ered on 
the App Store. Do not use it on your general company communications. When placed 
on web pages, the badge is used to direct audiences to download your application 
from the App Store or to download iTunes software so they can access the App Store.

Available on the App Store badge
The App Store badge must be used to  
promote your a∑liation with the App Store. 
On web pages the badge must provide a  
link to your application on the App Store. 
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Badge artwork placed on backgrounds 
The Available on the App Store badge always 
appears in black and white as shown here. 
The white rule surrounding the badge is part 
of the badge artwork and must be included 
when the badge is placed on any background 
color in printed or online communications; 
see “Background colors” on page 2.
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Do not place photos, typography, or other 
graphic elements inside the minimum clear 
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whenever possible, selecting a size that is 
clearly legible.
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on web pages, the badge is used to direct audiences to download your application 
from the App Store or to download iTunes software so they can access the App Store.

Available on the App Store badge
The App Store badge must be used to  
promote your a∑liation with the App Store. 
On web pages the badge must provide a  
link to your application on the App Store. 

Available on the

Available on the

Available on the

Available on the

Available on the
X

40 px

X

X

X

X

X
12 px

X

X

X

X
App Store

Badge artwork placed on backgrounds 
The Available on the App Store badge always 
appears in black and white as shown here. 
The white rule surrounding the badge is part 
of the badge artwork and must be included 
when the badge is placed on any background 
color in printed or online communications; 
see “Background colors” on page 2.

Minimum Clear Space and Minimum Size

TQi 2.4GHz Intelligent Radio System Système Radio Intelligent TQi 2,4GHz Sistema de Radio Inteligente TQi 2.4GHz TQi 2,4 GHz Intelligentes Funksystem

This model is backed with Traxxas Total Support. You won’t find it anywhere else. Whether 

it’s a question about the motor, radio, replacement parts, or performance upgrades, 

1-888-TRAXXAS is your toll-free link to fast friendly solutions.  E-mail anytime to: support@

Traxxas.com. Outside the U.S., call +1-972-265-8000.

Ce modèle est protégé par le Soutien total de Traxxas. Vous ne le trouverez nulle part ailleurs. 

Si vous avez des questions sur le moteur, la radio, les pièces de rechange ou les mises à niveau, 

1-888-TRAXXAS est votre lien gratuit vers des solutions rapides et amicales. Communiquez avec 

nous à tout moment à l’adresse de courriel : support@Traxxas.com.

En dehors des Etats, appelez +1-972-265-8000.

Este modelo está respaldado por el Soporte Total de Traxxas. No lo encontrará en otro lugar. 

Si tiene una pregunta sobre el motor, la radio, las piezas de repuesto o actualizaciones de 

rendimiento, 1-888-TRAXXAS es su enlace gratuito para obtener soluciones rápidas. Envíe un 

correo electrónico a: support@Traxxas.com. Fuera de los EE.UU., llame +1-972-265-8000.

Für dieses Modell gilt der Traxxas Total Support. Support, wie Sie ihn nirgendwo anders finden 

werden. Egal, ob Sie eine Frage zu Ersatzteilen für Motor oder Funksystem oder zu einem 

Leistungs-Upgrade haben. 1-888-TRAXXAS ist Ihre gebührenfreie Verbindung mit schnellen und 

freundlichen Lösungen. Sie können uns zu jeder Zeit per E-Mail erreichen: support@Traxxas.com.  

FAußerhalb der USA rufen +1-972-265-8000.

Traxxas Toll Free Customer Service (Toll-free in the U.S. only.)

Numéro gratuit du service à la client`le de Traxxas 
(numéro gratuit uniquement aux États-Unis.)

Servicio de Atención al Cliente Gratuito de Traxxas 
(Línea gratuita solo en los EE. UU.)

Die gebührenfreie Rufnummer des Kundensupports  
von Traxxas (nur in den USA gebührenfrei.)1-888-TRAXXAS 1-888-TRAXXAS 1-888-TRAXXAS 1-888-TRAXXAS

NiMH Charger NiMH Charger NiMH Charger NiMH Charger

4 AA Alkaline Batteries 4 piles alcalines AA 4 Baterías AA alcalinas 4 AA Alkaline Batterien

Included Battery Pack: Pile incluse : Baterías incluidas: Batterie im Lieferumfang enthalten:

What You’ll Need to 
Run Your Model:

Pour faire fonctionner le 
modele, il faudra prévoir :

Lo que necesitará para  
poner en marcha su modelo:

Was Sie benötigen, um mit  
Ihrem modell zu fahren:



* For LiPo use, the installed EVX-2 power system requires external low voltage detection for each battery pack (sold separately, consult your hobby dealer).

Electronic Speed Control

Commande de vitesse électronique

Control electrónico de velocidad

Wasserdichter elektronischer

Digital Waterproof Steering Servos

Servos de direction numériques imperméables 

Servos de dirección digitales impermeables

Digitale wasserdichte Lenkservos

Hard-Anodized PTFE Coated GTR Shocks with  
Titanium-Nitride Coated Shafts

Amortisseurs GTR à anodisation dure revêtus de PTFE 
avec arbres revêtus de nitrure de titane

Amortiguadores GTR revestidos de 
politetrafluoretileno con anodizado duro con ejes 

revestidos de nitruro de titanio

Hart-eloxierte PTFE-beschichtete Stoßdämpfer mit 
Titan-Nitrid-beschichteten Wellen

Scaleable Battery Compartments

Compartiments de pile extensibles

Servos de dirección digitales impermeables

Digitale wasserdichte Lenkservos

Waterproof Electronics 

   Composants électroniques imperméables

     Electrónica a prueba de agua 

         Wasserdichte Elektronik

The E-Revo is the most advanced electric racing monster truck ever created. Based on the 8-time National Champion Revo and built from the start to be electric, 

E-Revo harnesses all the advantages that electric power brings to the race. The chassis’ low center of gravity, balanced weight distribution, and incredible torsional 

rigidity yields the best-handling Revo platform ever. E-Revo is designed for brushless power with a driveline that’s proven tough for extreme horsepower. The 

exclusive linkage-based suspension system delivers the most suspension travel possible and the absolute highest level of control for any situation. Hard-anodized 

PTFE coated shocks, titanium-nitride shafts, and dual digital waterproof steering servos further sharpen the handling. The E-Revo brushless Edition is fully assembled 

and Ready-To-Race® with the TQi 2.4GHz radio system and EVX-2 electronic speed control.

L’E-Revo est le camion électrique monstre de course le plus avancé de tous les temps. Basé sur Revo, huit fois champion national, et électrique par construction, 

E-Revo réunit tous les avantages que l’énergie électrique peut fournir. Le centre de gravité bas du châssis, la répartition équilibrée du poid et l’incroyable rigidité 

en torsion donnent un Revo à la meilleure maniabilité de tous les temps. E-Revo est conçu pour l’énergie sans balais, avec une transmission qui fait face à des 

puissances extrêmes. Le système de suspension unique basé sur les liaisons fournit le plus grand débattement de la suspension et le plus haut niveau de contrôle 

pour toute situation. Les amortisseurs revêtus PTFE à anodisation dure, les arbres en nitrure de titane et les servos direction numériques doubles et imperméables 

raffinent la maniabilité. L’E-Revo Édition sans balais est entièrement assemblé et Ready-To-Race® avec un système radio TQi 2,4GHz et une commande de vitesse 

électronique EVX-2.

El E-Revo es el camión monster truck de carreras eléctrico más avanzado que se haya creado. Basado en el Revo que fue 8 veces Campeón Nacional y construido 

desde el comienzo para ser eléctrico, E-Revo aprovecha todas las ventajas que la energía eléctrica aporta a las carreras. El bajo centro de gravedad del chasis, la 

distribución equilibrada del peso y la increíble rigidez de torsión ofrecen la plataforma Revo de mejor manejo que se haya fabricado. E-Revo está diseñado para 

brindar una potencia sin escobillas, con una línea de conducción que ha demostrado ser resistente incluso en las potencias más extremas. El exclusivo sistema 

de suspensión basado en acoplamiento brinda el recorrido de mayor suspensión posible y el nivel absoluto más alto de control para cualquier situación. Los 

amortiguadores revestidos de politetrafluoretileno con anodizado duro, los ejes de nitruro de titanio y los servos de dirección digitales duales impermeables 

mejoran aún más el manejo. El E-Revo de la edición sin escobillas está completamente ensamblado y listo para correr con Ready-To-Race®, el sistema de radio TQi de 

2,4 GHz y el control electrónico de velocidad EVX-2.

Die E-Revo ist der fortschrittlichste elektrische Monster Truck, der je gebaut wurde. Der E-Revo basiert auf dem achtfachen nationalen Meister Revo und wurde von 

Beginn an auf elektrischen Antrieb ausgelegt, wodurch er alle Vorteile nutzt, die ein elektrischer Antrieb für das Rennfahren bringt. Die Karosserie mit niedrigem 

Schwerpunkt, ausbalancierte Gewichtsverteilung und eine unglaubliche Torsionssteifigkeit ergeben das beste Handling einer Revo-Plattform aller Zeiten. Der 

E-Revo wurde für bürstenlose Leistung entwickelt und verfügt über einen, für extreme Leistung geprüften,  Antriebsstrang. Das exklusive, auf einem Gestänge 

basierende Federungssystem liefert den größtmöglichen Federweg und das absolut höchste Maß an Kontrolle in jeder Situation. Hart-eloxierte, PTFE-beschichtete 

Stoßdämpfer, Titan-Nitrid-Wellen sowie digitale und wasserdichte Dual-Servos verbessern das Handling noch mehr. Die E-Revo Bürstenlose Edition ist voll 

ausgestattet und Ready-To-Race® ( fahrbereit) mit dem TQi 2,4 GHz Funksystem und dem elektronischen EVX-2 Geschwindigkeitsregler.

Art and engineering Converge

 L’art et la technologie se rencontrent

El arte y la ingeniería convergen

Das Aufeinandertreffen von Kunst und Ingenieurskunst



* See side panel for details.

BEST ELECTRIC MONSTER TRUCK
Voice Your Choice Award

BEST ELECTRIC MONSTER TRUCK
Xtreme RC Cars X-Best Award

BEST ELECTRIC TRUCK
RC Car Action Magazine Readers’ Choice Award

The world's most advanced
 ELECTRIC racing monster truck

NiMH


